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Status 

IOutTime 

..... 

Emp. Code 

InTime 

Total 

Status 

OutTime 

Status 

Emp. Code : 

InTime 

TotaB 

Ou!Time 

Total 

Status 

Emp. Code : 

Status 

OutTime 

9.33 

17.31 

P 

P 

| 

24 

...... 

HL 

0.00 

0.00 

9.35: 

25 

26 

27 

9.45 0.00 

17.35 0.00 

28 

WO 

HL WO: 

29 

0.00 

HL 

............ 

HL 

P 

9.35 9.36 9.04 9.36 

0.00 17.32 17.33 17.34 17.33 17.38 

9.32 

HL WO P P 

P 

WO 

.*....,., 

WC 

9.45 0.00 0.00 932 9.33 

0.00 0.00 

P HL WO P p HL WO P 
.......... P CL HLHL 

9.32 0.00 0.00 9.32 9.33 9.32 9.36 0.00 0.00 9.36 9.32 9.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 
..... 17.32 0.00 0.00 17.32 17.36 17.32 17.34: 17.38 0.00 17.3817.40 17.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

9.45 0.00 0.00 9.30 

17.35 0.00 0.0017.31 17.31 17.32 0.00 0.00 

p 

p 

P 

Emp. Name : 

...... 

P 

D 

P 

Emp. Name: 

9.32: 9.35 

P 

p 

Emp. Name: 

p p 
......... 

0.00 9.35 9.45 9.32 9.08 9.33 

0.0017.33 17.35 17.31 17.31 17.30 

P! p 

9.08 

9.32 9.32 0.00 0.00 

w...,.. 

..... 

Emp. Name : 

. 

p 

P 

Emp. Name : 

p: p 

..... 

Emp. Name: 

MISS VANDANA GAIKWAD 

P P 

9.32: 904 9.36 

HLWO P 
............ .............. 

0.00 9.36 9.32 9.36 9.08 0.00 
0.00 0.00 17.38:17.4017.34 :17.31: 0.00 

0.00 

CL HL WO 

MR PRANAV HANDI 

0.00 

9.32 9.04 9.36 0.00 

17.35: 0.00 0.00 17.31 17.36 17.32 17.33 17.38 

MRS ARGADE NIKITA 

0.00 0.00 

HE 

0.00 0.00 17.38:1 

0.00 

0.00 

MR VISHWBHAR JAGTAP 

MISS KHAN SHABANA 

D 

0.00 

0.00 0.00 

HL WO 

0.00 
........ 

17 33: 0.00: 0.00: 17.32: 1733: 17.31: 17.33 17.38 0.00 

P 

0.00 

MR SAGAR SURYAWANSHI 

0.00 

P 

9.36 9,32 9.08 9.36 

P 

p 

P 

HL WO PP P 
***......... 

9.36 9.32 9.36 9.08 0.00 

17.38 17.40 17.34 17.31 0.00 

0.00 9.10 9.10 0.00 

0.0017.33:17.30 17.40:17.31 0.00 

HE HL WO 

0.00 0.00 0,00 

17.40 17.34 17.34: 0.00 0.00 : 0.00 
s.... 

P 

P 

P 

HL 

9.32 9,08 
...... 

HL 

HL 

HL WO 

0.00 0.00 9.32 9.08 
..........i.......... 

0.00 0.00 17.40 17.34 
..... 

WO 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

H WO p 

p Pp P HL HL WO 
.S... 

9.36 932 9.36 9.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 

17.38: 17.40 17.34 17.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 

......i.. 

P 

P p 

P 

WO 
........... 

9,36 9.08 0.00 9.31 0.00 

17.34: 17.31 0.00 17.30 0.00 

...... 

P P P WO 

9.30 9.30 9.28 9.33 0.00 9.36 0.00 

17.31 17.30 17.33 17.30 0.00 17.34 0.00 

D 

P: pi p 

9.30 9.30 9.28 

17.31 17.30 17.33 17.30 0.0017.34 

HL WO 

0.00 : 0.00 9.32 9.08 9 36 

0.00 17.40 17.34 17.3417.31 

P P 
***............ 

9.36 9.36 9.32 9.36 

17.34 17.38 17.40 17.34 

H 

....: 

9.33 0.00 9.36 

9.08 

P WO 
............ 

......... 

P H 

0.00 9.36 0.00 

0.0017.34 0.00 
........ 

0.00 

..... 

0.00 

. 

Wo 

0.00 : 9.31 0.00 

0.00 17.30 0.00 

WO 

P p HLP WO P 

9.32 9.08 9.36 9.08 0.00 9.31 0.00 

17.40 17.34 17.34 17.31 0.00 17.30 0.00 ***..........iu.......... 

0.00 

9.08 

P 

17.38 

CL 

P 

9.08 

0.00 

0.00 17.31 0. 00 

17.38 

.......h. 

9.36 

9.36 

CL 

0.00 

0.00 

17.34 

: 

P 

9.08 

9.36 

17.34 
*****.*......... 

17.34 

p 

..... 

HL 

HL 
.. 

9.08 

17.31 

0.00 

HL 

0.00 

9.36 0.00 9.36 9.36 9.32 
........ 

17.34 17.38 17.40 0.00 

0.00 

HL 

.......... 

0.00 

0.00 

9.31 9.30 9.28 

17.30 17.30 17.33 

p 

P 

.......es.. 

P p PWO 

9.36 0.00 9.32 9.08 9.36 
17.34 17.38 0.00 17.40 17.34 17.34 0.00 

p 

P 

P: p 

9.31 930 

..... 

...........t 

HL P p WO 

9.08 0.00 9.31 9.30 9.28 0.00 

17.31 0.00 17.30 17.30 17.33 0 00 

WO 

9.36 9.36 9.32 0.00 
.......... 

17.34 17.38 1740 0.00 

0.00 

WO 

0 00 

WO 

9 28 0.00 

17.30 17.30 17.33 0 00 

0.00 

0.00 
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OutTime 

30 

9.58 0.00 

17.35 0.00 

31 

17.33 

WO 

0.00 

0.00 

..........A 

9.35 0.00 0.00 

HL WO P 

P p 
..s.... ..........o. 

9.32 9.31 

0.00 0.00 

P 

Emp. Name 

9.32 9.08 0.00 

17.31 : 17.30 17.31 17.34: 17.38 0.00 

9.3 0.00 

17.30 0.00 

Emp. Name: 

P 

9.36 
*..... 

...... 

P 

MR GOKUL AHIRE 

HL wO 

17.31 17.34 17.38 

9.33 9.36 9.36 0.00 

HL 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

MRS PADAVI VIMAL D 

P p 

9.36 9.32 9.08 9.36 

17.38 17.40: 17.34 1734 

Babhülgaöt 

P 

P: P 

HL HL WOP P 

0.00 

WO 
........ 

0.00 9.36 9.32 9.08 9.36 0.00 

0.0017.3817. 40 17.34 17.34 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 9.30 9.30 0.00 

pH 

0.00 

P CL HL P 

9.28 0.00 

0.00 17.31 17.30 17.33 0.00 

WO 

0,00 9.30 9.30 9.28 

0.00 0.00 17.31 17.30 17.33 

P 

0.00 

WO 

9.36 0.00 
**..... 

0.0017.34 0.00 

9.33 0.00 9.36 0.00 

P p 
......... 

9.08 9.36 

HL PWoP P 

17.30 0.00 17.34 0.00 

17.38 17.34 

17.38 

HE 
..... 

0.00 

HL 

9.08 9.36 0.00 

17.34 : 0.00 

P 

9.36 9.36 9.32 0.00 

0.00 17.34 17.38 17.40 0 00 

9.36 

P 

17.34 

CL 

...... 

WO 

0.00 9.32 

WO 

0.00 

0.00 17.40 0.00 
. 
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